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AFX Inc. http://www.afxinc.com/ info@afxinc.com 1.847.249.5970 • LED exterior and interior lighting

Con-Tech Lighting http://con-techlighting.com/ info@pg-enlighten.com 1.847.559-5500
• Emergency lighting
• Exit signs
• LED Interior lighting

Eclipse Lighting Inc. http://www.eclipselightinginc.com/ cs@eclipselightinginc.com 1.847.260.0333 • LED exterior and interior lighting

Energy Light Inc. https://energylightinc.com/ help@energylightinc.com 1.224.539.8285 • LED exterior and interior lighting

Focal Point LLC http://focalpointlights.com/ info@focalpointlights.com 1.310.405.7000 • �LED exterior and interior lighting

Garvin Industries http://www.garvinindustries.com/ info@garvinindustries.com 1.847.455.0188 • LED exterior and interior lighting

Juno Lighting, LLC http://www.junolightinggroup.com/ 1.847.827.9880 • LED exterior and interior lighting

Luminii Corporation https://www.luminii.com/ info@luminii.com 1.224.333.6033 • LED interior lighting

Neptun Light Inc. http://www.neptunlight.com/ service@neptunlight.com
1.847.735.8330 
1.888.735.8330

• LED exterior and interior lighting

PEXCO http://www.pexco.com/ 1.847.296.5511 • LED interior lighting

StarTek Lighting America http://www.starteklightingamerica.com/ info@starteklightingamerica.com 1.877.782.7835 • LED interior lighting

Jarvis Lighting https://www.jarvislighting.com/ info@jarvislighting.com 1.800.363.1075 • LED interior and exterior lighting

Armacell LLC http://corporate.armacell.com/en/ info.us@armacell.com
1.708.596.9500 
1.800.343.1255

• Duct Insulation

BestAir PRO http://www.bestairpro.com/ 1.847.683.7990 • Humidity control equipment

Build Equinox https://www.buildequinox.com/ info@buildequinox.com 1.773.492.1893
• Air to air energy recovery equipment 
• Geothermal heat pumps

Colmac Coil Manufacturing 
Inc.

http://www.colmaccoil.com/ 1.217.379.2750

• Self-contained air-conditioners
• Air-source unitary heat pumps
• Air coils
• Unit heaters
• Convection heating and cooling units

Empire Comfort Systems http://www.empirecomfort.com/
1.618.239.3712 
1.800.851.3153

• Instrumentation and control for HVAC
• Gas fired furnace
• Oil fired furnace
• Unit heaters

EVAPCO Inc. http://www.evapco.com/ marketing@evapco.com 1.217.923.3431
• Refrigerant condensers
• Evaporative air-cooling units

Oceanaire Inc. http://www.oceanaire-inc.com/ sales@oceanaire-inc.com 1.847.583.0311
• Air-source unitary heat pumps
• Self-contained air-conditioners
• Water source unitary heat pumps

Rayes Boiler Company http://rayesboiler.com/ 1.847.675.6655 • Heating Boilers
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Thybar Corporation http://www.thybar.com/ info@thybar.com 1.630.543.5300 • Air to air energy recovery equipment

Vent Products Company Inc. http://www.ventproducts.com/ info@ventproducts.com
1.773.521.1900 
1.800.368.8368

• Air duct accessories
• Unit ventilators
• Diffusers, registers and grilles

SMART Controls https://www.smartcontrols.com/ sales@smartcontrols.com 1.618.394.0300
• Instrumentation
• Controls

Chicago Blower https://www.chicagoblower.com/ 1.630.858.2600 • Blowers

Enertech Global https://enertechusa.com/ 1.618.664.9010 • Heat Pumps

Intellihot Green Technologies, 
Inc.

http://www.intellihot.com/ support@intellihot.com
1.309.473.8050
1.877.835.1705

• �Instantaneous tankless gas domestic 
water heaters

Elkay Manufacturing 
Company

http://www.elkay.com/ CustCare@Elkay.com
1.708.681.1880 
1.800.476.4016

• Residential faucets, supplies & trim
• Commercial faucets, supplies & trim

Sloan Valve Company http://www.sloan.com/ customer.service@sloanvalve.com 1.847.671.4300

• Residential water closets (toilets)
• Residential faucets, supplies & trim
• Commercial water closets (toilets)
• Commercial faucets, supplies & trim
• Flushometers

Dow Building Solutions http://www.dupont.com/ 1.815.476.9688 • Sprayed foam air barrier

Natural Polymers LLC http://www.naturalpolymersllc.com/ 1.888.563.3111 • Sprayed foam air barrier

GCP Applied Technologies https://gcpat.com/en 1.708.728.2420 • Fluid-applied membrane air barriers

W.R. Meadows Inc. https://www.wrmeadows.com/ wrmil@wrmeadows.com 1.847.214.2100 • Fluid-applied membrane air barriers

Atlas Roofing Corporation http://www.atlasroofing.com/ 1.309.752.7121
• Board insulation
• Roof board insulation

DiversiFoam Products http://www.diversifoam.com/ info@diversifoam.com 1.815.539.3106 • Board insulation

Dow Building Solutions https://www.dow.com/en-us/building 1.815.423.5921 • Board insulation

DuPont Performance Building 
Solutions

https://www.dupont.com/building.html 1.815.476.9688
• Board insulation 
• Foamed-in-place insulation

Hunter Panels https://www.hunterpanels.com/ info@hpanels.com
1.847.671.2516 
1.800.871.4929

• Board insulation
• Roof board insulation

IKO Industries, Ltd. https://www.iko.com/
1.815.936.9600 
1.866.315.3105

• Roof board insulation

ISI Building Products http://insulationsolutions.com/ info@insulationsolutions.com 1.847.454.9081
• �Board insulation
• Blanket insulation
• Reflective insulation

Johns Manville http://www.jm.com/ 1.815.744.1545 • Roof board insulation

Owens Corning http://www.owenscorning.com/ info@owenscorning.com 1.815.226.4627

• Sprayed insulation
• Blanket insulation
• Blown insulation
• Board insulation

Champion Pneumatic https://www.championpneumatic.com/ 1.217.222.5400 • Air Compressor

GSI https://www.grainsystems.com/ 1.217.226.4421 • Grain dryers

Don’t see your company’s name on the list?
Want to find out if your company’s products meet equipment and incentive criteria?

Contact Tom Tyler at 1.636.375.9302 or ttyler5@ameren.com.


